TX20 series digital transmitters are designed for
static and dynamic weighing systems consisting of
analog load cells, as well as for force, moment, and
pressure measurement processes.
TX20 transfers precise measurement information
acquired at a high speed and accuracy to your PLC /
SCADA / PC system, can be easily programmed via its
alphanumeric display, and can also be directly

Box material, type, protection class
Packing size and weight
Ordering Code
132 x 112 x 30 mm, 254 g
Polyamit, DIN rail mount , IP20
Typical Applications
(Blank) : Variant not available
IO : Digital 3 In / 4 Out
AN : Analogue output
ANIO : Analogue out+Digital 3 In / 4 Out
TX20  EN-ANIO
Variant 2
(Blank) : Variant not available
EN : Ethernet TCP / Modbus TCP
PN : Profinet
PNS2 : Profinet S2
EI : EtherNet/IP
EC : EtherCAT
PL : Powerlink
PB  : Profibus
CO  : CANopen
CC  : CC-Link
CF    : CC-Link IE Field
Variant 1
Model
(S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
  0
6-
 0
1
/ 2
02
6)
Tuzla Kimya Sanayicileri O.S.B Organik Cad.
No:31  34953 Tuzla, Istanbul - Türkiye
+90 216 593 26 30
in fo@baykon.com
+90 216 593 26 38
baykon.com
CommunicationLoad cell
Tank Scale
Platform
Force Measurement
TX20     :  Analod Load Cell Transmitter
TX20H  : High temperature resistant
                    Analod Load Cell Transmitter